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Sun�
Mon�
Tue�
Wed�
Thu�
Fri�
Sat�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
1


State Museum Camp In for Brownies


Ends 9am�
�
2�
3


Meeting 6-7:30�
4�
5�
6�
7�
8�
�
9�
10�
11�
12


Girl Scout’s Birthday�
13�
14�
15


Leader Training


Outdoor Skills


Camp Wabak 


10am begins�
�
16


Leader Training


Outdoor Skills


Camp Wabak 


Ends 2 pm�
17


Meeting 6-7:30�
18�
19�
20�
21�
22


“Connections”  Patch Program


MSC / $5


10-12 or 24


Brownies�
�
23�
24�
25


Earth Connections Badge Workshop


4-6pm


$2.50


Juniors


�
26�
27�
28�
29�
�
30�
31�
�
�
�
�
�
�
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